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BRONZEBRONZE

PINKPINK

 AUTUMN GLOW
8839

8086

8045

#1, #3

#1, #3

#1, 10”

#1

#1

BU, 14”

#1

#1

#1, 10”, BU, 14”

#3

10” HB

BU, 14”

#1

#1, #3

#1, 10”

#1

#1, BU, 14”

 AVALON PINK

 AMIKO VIOLET

 MELODY BRONZE
8345

8198

8795

 PINK HANGING BASKET

 TRI DARK PINK

 BEVERLY BRONZE

EARLY

LATE

MID LATE LATE

LATE

MID

MID LATE

MID

MID

lATE

LATE

LATE

MID

MID

 AMIKO BRONZE

8398

8366

8832

8052

 CAROUSEL PINK

 FONTI DARK PINK

 MILKSHAKE KIWI
8893

8888
 PINK FRENZY

 COPPER COIN
8114

8930

8897

 CHELSEY PINK

 SOUL SISTER PINK

 TRI AMBER ORANGE
8802

8058
 TEMPTATION PINK

Limited to stock on-hand. Contact Sales Representative 
or Acorn Farms for more information. Acorn Farms is not 
responsible for flyer printing errors. 



ORANGEORANGE
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8853

8926

8931

#1, #3, 10”, BU, 14”

10”, 14”

BU, 14”

#1

#1

#1

#1, 10”, BU, 14”

 #3, 10”, BU, 14”

#1, BU, 14”

10” HB

 #3, BU, 14”

#1, #3

#1

 AVALON ORANGE

 ARLUNO ORANGE

 SOUL SISTER ORANGE

8085

8144

 MORGANA ORANGE

 JASODA ORANGE

LATE

MID

LATE

MID

LATE

LATE

MID

MIDMID

LATE

MID

LATE

8848

8916

 BLAZING ORANGE

 CONACO ORANGE

8397

8855

 ORANGE HANGING BASKET

 PADRE ORANGE

8395

8098

 HAILEY ORANGE

 FONTI ORANGE

8778

8928

 ORANGE ZEST

 PERONI ORANGE

*Additional Product Photos provided by
BALL SEED CO. HORTICULTURE

2024



PURPLEPURPLE
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 AVALON PURPLE

 VENUS

 POMONA VIOLET

 PLUMBERRY PURPLE

 ARLUNO PURPLE

 MAJESTY PURPLE

 WICKED PURPLE

 PURPLE HANGING BASKET

 JASODA PURPLE

 MORGANA PURPLE

 ADIVA PURPLE

 STELLAR PURPLE

 PADRE LILAC

8804

8874

8049

#1, #3, 10”, BU, 14”

#1, #3

#1

#1

#1

#1, #3, 10”,  BU, 14”

#1, #3

#1 

10”, 14”

10” HB

BU, 14”

#1, #3

BU, 14”

8367

8818

8904

8927

8860

8880

8844

8793

8769

8099

CHECK OUT OUR OTHER FALL ANNUALS, 
PERFECT TO PAIR WITH YOUR 
FAVORITE MUMS !

LATE

LATE

LATE

MID

MID

MID

MID

LATE

MID

MID

MID

LATE

LATE



REDRED
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 ASHLEY RED

 STELLAR RED

 POBO RED

 MORGANA RED

 ARLUNO RED

 STAVISKI RED

 AVALON RED

 TABITHA SCARLET

 SAVONA

 RADIANT RED

 FONTI RED

 VEGA RED

 MAJESTY RED

 WANDA RED

 SOUL SISTER RED

 RED HANGING BASKET

 JASODA RED

8050

8068

8118

#1

#1, #3, 10”, BU, 14”

#1

#1, #3, 10”,  BU, 14”

#1

#1, BU, 14”

#1

#1, #3

BU, 14”

#1, #3, 10”, BU, 14”

10”, 14”

#1, #3

#1

#1, 10”, BU, 14”

#3

10” HB

#1, BU, 14”

8822

8381

8835

8801

8078

8102

8087

8912

8798

8873

8883

8828

8903

8084

2024

LATE

MID

MID

LATE

LATE

LATE

LATE

MID

LATE

MID

MID

MID

LATE

LATE

MID

MID
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YELLOWYELLOW

 AVALON YELLOW

 STELLAR YELLOW

 CONELLA YELLOW

 MAKAYLA YELLOW

 AMIKO YELLOW

 PADRE YELLOW

 GOLD RIOT

 SUNDANCE YELLOW

 YELLOW TANG

 FONTI YELLOW

 MARY YELLOW

 TRIBECA YELLOW

 ARLUNO YELLOW

 SOUL SISTER YELLOW

 HONEY BLUSH YLW

 SUNRISE YELLOW

 ZINGER YELLOW

 JASODA YELLOW

 MORGANA YELLOW

 WILMA YELLOW

 CESARO

 STAVISKI YELLOW

8750

8199

8830

8838

#1

#3

#1, 10”, BU, 14”

#1, #3, 10”, BU, 14”

#3

#1

BU, 14”

#1

#3

BU, 14”

BU, 14”

#1

#1, 10”

10”, 14”

BU, 14”

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#1, #3

#1, #3, 10”, BU, 14”

8097

8096

8878

8891

8404

8076

8396

8924

8894

8094

8842

8824

8136

8914

8773

8858

 YELLOW HANGING BASKET

10” HB
8849

8211

8095

LATE

LATE

LATE

LATE

LATE

MID

MID

MID

MID

MID

MID

MID

LATE

MID

MID

MID

MID

MID

LATE

LATE

LATE

LATE
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WHITEWHITE

 ALPINE WHITE

 FAIR WHITE

 BUTTER N CREAM

 ARLUNO VANILLA

 STAVISKI WHITE

 AVALON CREME WHT

 MOONGLOW

 WILMA WHITE

 PADRE WHITE

 CELESTIAL  CHELSEY WHITE

 FONTI WHITE

 BRIDAL WHITE

 MORGANA WHITE

 AMIKO WHITE

 SOUL SISTER WHITE

 TRIBECA WHITE

 JASODA WHITE

8386

8081

8921

8315

#1, #3#1

#1

BU, 14”

#1

#1

#1, #3, BU, 14”

BU, 14”

#1, #3, 10”, BU, 14”

#3, 10”, BU, 14”

10”, 14”

#1, #3

#1

#1, 10”, BU, 14”

#1

#1, 10”

#1, BU, 14”

#1 #3

8053

8787

8850

8794

8117

8936

8862

8089

8772 8054

8104

8754

8863

8393

 WHITE HANGING BASKET

10” HB
8915

 LESCONIL WHITE

#1
8069

 CHERYL FROSTY
8775

2024

LATELATE

MIDMID

MIDMID

LATELATE

MIDMID

MIDMID

MIDMID

LATELATE

LATELATE

LATELATE

MIDMID

MIDMID

MIDMID

LATELATE

MIDMID

MIDMID

LATELATE

LATELATE

LATELATE

MIDMID



Darrel Gagne		  darrelg@acornfarms.com
EXT # 228
CELL: 614. 317. 6252

John DeHaven		  johnd@acornfarms.com
EXT # 215		
CELL: 614 - 721 - 9162

Mark Reisch		  markr@acornfarms.com
EXT # 217
CELL: 614. 732. 3064

Heidi Lambert		  heidis@acornfarms.com
EXT #250
CELL: 419.202.3436

Ryan Bultemeyer	 ryanbultemeyer@ameritech.net
CELL: 937. 414. 0996

George Schichtel	 plantsalesbygeorge@gmail.com
CELL: 207. 318. 0560

Dan Mullen		  danm@acornfarms.com
EXT # 233
CELL: 614. 315. 9329

Jill Bartholomew	 jillb@acornfarms.com
EXT # 226
CELL: 614. 419. 0830

ACORN FARMS SALES DEPT.

#1 MUMS (9”x6”)				    1-9/   	     10-99/            100-499 / 		  500+/ 

10” MUM-PECK BASKETS 		  1-9/   	    10-19/              20+/   

10” MUM HANGING BASKETS 		 1-4/  	        5-9/               10+/  

#3 MUMS 	 				    1-9/  	   10-19/               20+/  

14” MUM-PATIO POTS			   1-4/  	        5-9/	              10+/  

MUM BUSHEL BASKETS 		  1-4/  	        5-9/  	             10+/   

HANGING BASKET MUMSHANGING BASKET MUMS

* GROWING MORE AND MORE POPULAR, 
OUR MUM HANGING BASKETS ARE SOLD 
BY COLOR, NOT BY SPECIES.

PLEASE CONTACT GREENHOUSE 
MANAGER KEVIN or YOUR SALES REP 
with any questions on mum availability.

ACORN FARMS INC.      acornfarms.com 

MUM PRICING GUIDEMUM PRICING GUIDE


